
Worksheet by Cecelia Miller 

TikTok challenge: Come around me  
worksheet 

Instructions​: 1- Watch video, and learn dance :)  

2- Now listen to the song re-arrange the verses in the correct order.  
 

Do me like you miss me even though 

you been with me 

 

Treat me like you miss me even 

though you been with me 

 

When you come around me 

 

When you come around me 

1- 

 

 

2- 

 

 

3- 

 

4- 

Ok with this I call that a win-win 

 

Got influence on me, can't 

comprehend 

 

Diggin' the way you feel on my skin 

 

Oh no, next thing you're on top of me 

1- 

 

2- 

 

3- 

 

4- 

Pull me down aggressively 

 

Let's get it in expeditiously 

 

Let's not miss out on each other 

 

All that I want for you is perfection 

1- 

 

2- 

 

3- 

 

4- 

Love the way you fool with it 

 

Motion in my lap 

 

Who taught you how to drive stick? 

 

Love the way you move with it 

 

You a fool with it 

 

And the way you motion 

1- 

 

 

2- 

 

 

3- 

 

 

4- 

 

 

5- 
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Open your mind 

 

When I rise up 

 

I love it when I'm in it, shawty 

Don't knock it 'til you try it, darling 

 

When you come closer 

 

Baby don't shy up 

 

Show off 

 

Don't waste no time 

1- 

 

2- 

 

3- 

4- 

 

 

5- 

 

 

6- 

 

 

 

3- Now match the English words to the spanish definition  

 

 

1- Skin 

 

2- Miss me  

 

3- Aggressively 

 

4- Perfection 

 

5- Drive 

 

6- Shy 

 

7- Show off  

 

8- Motion  

 

9-Closer 

 

10- rise 

 

a- conducir  

 

b-timida  

 

c- presumirse  

 

d- perfección 

 

e- echarme de menos 

 

f- mas cerca  

 

g- piel 

 

h- subir 

 

i- movimiento  

 

j- agresivamente 

 


